
Current balance:
$3,831.82

Total credit available:
$18,013.03

Cash credit line available:
$6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line:
$22,000.00

Cash credit line: $6,600.00

Amount over total credit
line:

$0.00

Next closing date: 08/05/2015
Last payment date: 06/09/2015
Last payment: $8,000.00

Card Details

Statement balance:
$3,831.82

Payment due date:
08/02/2015

Total minimum payment
due: $38.00

Pay This Card

Use your card while traveling

Go to: July 05, 2015

Date  ↓ Description Amount Balance

07/04/2015 JO-ANN STORE #2138 FREMONT CA $125.64 $3,831.82

07/04/2015 FASTRAK CSC 415-486-8655 CA $55.00 $3,706.18

07/04/2015 COST PLUS WLD #272 FREMONT CA $43.78 $3,651.18

07/04/2015 SAFEWAY STORE 00019315 FREMONT CA $32.10 $3,607.40

07/03/2015 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $31.70 $3,575.30

07/03/2015 UNITED PACIFIC 5734 FREMONT CA $70.58 $3,543.60

07/02/2015 BEVERAGES & MORE #55 FREMONT CA $125.97 $3,473.02

07/02/2015 LUCKY #782 UNION CI UNION CITY CA $17.58 $3,347.05

07/01/2015 PASTA POMODORO2010 UNION CITY CA $22.15 $3,329.47

07/01/2015 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $104.23 $3,307.32

07/01/2015 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $112.36 $3,203.09

06/30/2015 77 PORTLAND CITY GRILL PORTLAND OR $314.75 $3,090.73

06/30/2015 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $108.86 $2,775.98

06/29/2015 WAL-MART #5426 FREMONT CA $153.07 $2,667.12

06/29/2015 NORDSTROM #0020 PORTLAND OR $65.00 $2,514.05

06/27/2015 BAC Privacy Assist 800-5169561 DE $12.99 $2,449.05

06/27/2015 STATE OF CALIF DMV INT SC800-7770133 CA $132.00 $2,436.06

06/27/2015 LIVERMORE SUBARU LIVERMORE CA $39.76 $2,304.06

06/26/2015 CLIPPER SERVICE 925-686-8282 CA $30.00 $2,264.30

06/26/2015
THE WATERFRONT RESTAURANTSAN
FRANCISCOCA

$191.47 $2,234.30

06/25/2015 SHELDON`S HOBBIES SAN JOSE CA $91.32 $2,042.83

06/24/2015 NETFLIX.COM NETFLIX.COM CA $5.46 $1,951.51

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2015 $7,874.06

Balance Summary:07/06/2015

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Gold Visa - 9959

Make Payment

Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Accou... https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/details/card/account-detail...

1 of 2 7/6/2015 11:00 AM



Go to: July 05, 2015

Date  ↓ Description Amount Balance

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2015 $7,874.06

06/23/2015 WAL-MART #2989 FREMONT CA $113.93 $1,946.05

06/23/2015 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $7.00 $1,832.12

06/23/2015 CVS/PHARMACY #09234 FREMONT CA $53.35 $1,825.12

06/22/2015 ELEPHANT BAR # 210 FREMONT CA $18.65 $1,771.77

06/22/2015 SMARTNFINAL42411004249 FREMONT CA $63.67 $1,753.12

06/20/2015 ROADRUNNER GLASS FREMONT CA $155.15 $1,689.45

06/20/2015 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $52.09 $1,534.30

06/19/2015 THE PLUMED HORSE SARATOGA CA $138.50 $1,482.21

06/19/2015 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 NJ $88.63 $1,343.71

06/18/2015 THE HOME DEPOT 6636 FREMONT CA $91.33 $1,255.08

06/18/2015 NETFLIX.COM NETFLIX.COM CA $7.99 $1,163.75

06/17/2015 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $38.13 $1,155.76

06/16/2015 PLEASANTON POOL CENTER PLEASANTON CA $78.43 $1,117.63

06/15/2015 RISTORANTE DON GIOVA MOUNTAIN VIE CA $108.17 $1,039.20

06/15/2015 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $88.53 $931.03

06/15/2015 AN JAN FEED & PET SUPP MILPITAS CA $64.26 $842.50

06/11/2015 SQ *NILES PIE COMPANY Union City CA $57.25 $778.24

06/10/2015 PASTA POMODORO2010 UNION CITY CA $21.10 $720.99

06/10/2015 RITE AID STORE 5942 UNION CITY CA $14.93 $699.89

06/10/2015 LIVERMORE SUBARU LIVERMORE CA $99.39 $684.96

06/09/2015 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$8,000.00 $585.57

06/08/2015 SHN THEATRES 888-7461799 CA $425.00 $8,585.57

06/08/2015 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $53.87 $8,160.57

06/08/2015 CASA ORINDA ORINDA CA $125.64 $8,106.70

06/08/2015 ARIA PRINTING & SHIPPI FREMONT CA $35.04 $7,981.06

06/06/2015 FOOT SOLUTIONS IN FREM FREMONT CA $65.69 $7,946.02

06/06/2015 ECG, LLC. 888-8691141 OK $6.27 $7,880.33
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